
 

Tech Titans Robotics Spring ‘25 Class Schedule 
Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
Python Coding with VEX - Middle School 
 
Saturday,  Feb 1, 2025
9:30am to 10:30am - Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
11:00am to 1:00pm - Python Coding with VEX 
 
Saturday,  Feb 8, 2025
9:30am to 10:30am - Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
11:00am to 1:00pm - Python Coding with VEX 
 
Saturday,  Feb 15, 2025
9:30am to 10:30am - Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
11:00am to 1:00pm - Python Coding with VEX 
 
Saturday,  Mar 1, 2025
9:30am to 10:30am - Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
11:00am to 1:00pm - Python Coding with VEX 
 
Saturday,  Mar 8, 2025
9:30am to 10:30am - Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
11:00am to 1:00pm - Python Coding with VEX 
 
Saturday,  Mar 15, 2025
9:30am to 10:30am - Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
11:00am to 1:00pm - Python Coding with VEX 
 
Saturday,  Mar 22, 2025
9:30am to 10:30am - Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
11:00am to 1:00pm - Python Coding with VEX 
 
Saturday,  Mar 29, 2025



9:30am to 10:30am - Elementary Introduction to Robotics 
11:00am to 1:00pm - Python Coding with VEX 
 
Saturday,  Apr 5, 2025
11:00am to 1:00pm - Python Coding with VEX 
 
Saturday,  Apr 12, 2025
11:00am to 1:00pm - Python Coding with VEX 
 
 


